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Montreux - TH4 de I'Epiphanie

Classement apreés 3 parties

Joueur

BUDRY Etienne
DELOL Franck
CONSTANTIN Olivier
AYMON Christiane
SPRINGER Robert
BELOUINEAU Bertrand
KISSLING Marie-Josée
ROUX Patricia
CITHERLET Yvan
MUHLEMANN Doriane
MEICHTRY Michéle
GEORGES Anita
SCHAFFTER Barbara
WALTENSPUEHL Henri
MAGNENAT Laurence
MARTIN Pauline
ARNAUD Patricia
SCHMID Marie

BEL Nicole

TELLEY Dominique
BRASEY Eric
FONTANNAZ Martine
MOREL Christine
CUTULLIC Patricia
FANTI Cathy
SCHULTHESS Monique
GALIMIDI NIQUILLE Betti
ANCHISE Renée
DEMIERRE Eliane
PITTET Dominique
DEILLON Monique
LEPOIVRE Jacques
GENOUD Tamara
PEYRAUD Marie-Annick
BRUNISHOLZ Manuela
LIARDON Michel
HAULIN Nicole
PERROUD Pascale
MICHEL Suzanne
MARADAN Martine
CANTIN Christine
GRISEL Pierrette
GIRARD Edith

SN Cat Club P1

1A
1B
2B
1A
1B
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
2B
3A
3A
4B
4B
4A
4A
4A
3A
5A
4A
4A
3B
4A
4C
4B
4C
5A
5A
5A
4C
5B
5A
5B
5B
5A
5B
4C
5B
5D
6A
6A
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BLE
TO3
LEM
VOou
K05
L28
BOU
LEM
BAS
LAN
SIO
SIO
SCR
ONE
CDF
SCR
LAN
YVE
MSH
FRI
SCR
VOU
C03
GLA
SIO
ONE
MSH
LEM
BLE
RIV
GLA
V24
SCR
SCR
VOou
CDF
LEM
SCR
GLA
SCR
CDF
CDF
VOu

C1
1003 2
970 3
1013 1
864 6
854 8
871 5
801 19
855 7
816 15
846 9
912 4
839 11
845 10
708 39
808 17
769 29
829 13
774 27
788 24
806 18
824 14
800 20
773 28
789 23
799 21
715 38
723 37
783 25
755 32
832 12
748 33ex
815 16
765 30
748 33ex
699 40
791 22
764 31
776 26
697 41
731 36
738 35
675 42
634 43

P2 C2

973 1
940 3
811 10
963 2
920 4
850 6
848 7
778 12
824 9
803 11
675 24
734 17ex

865 5
833 8
722 20
718 21
662 25
777 13
691 22
750 15
743 16
627 30
760 14
648 27
610 32ex

682 23
725 19
734 17ex

610 32ex

532 41
622 31
603 34
633 29
565 38
577 36
634 28
553 40
570 37
654 26
564 39
592 35
499 42
367 43

C3 Cumul Nég.

P3

1056 1
1046 2
1019 3
997 6
1018 4
977 11ex

977 11ex

991 8
971 14
927 21
982 10
968 15
813 33
974 13
957 17
1000 5
992 7
904 22
961 16
874 26
852 28
988 9
867 27
942 19
944 18
939 20
845 30
761 38
880 25
881 24
839 31
784 34
769 37
847 29
882 23
728 40
820 32
782 35
774 36
744 39
660 42
699 41
498 43

3032
2956
2843
2824
2792
2698
2626
2624
2611
2576
2569
2541
2523
2515
2487
2487
2483
2455
2440
2430
2419
2415
2400
2379
2353
2336
2293
2278
2245
2245
2209
2202
2167
2160
2158
21583
2137
2128
2125
2039
1990
1873
1499

4
-80
-193
212
244
-338
-410
412
-425
-460
-467
-495
513
521
-549
-549
-553
-581
596
-606
617
621
636
-657
-683
-700
743
-758
791
791
-827
-834
-869
-876
-878
-883
-899
-908
911
-997
-1046
-1163
1537
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